Special Panel MetersSpecial Panel MetersSpecial Panel MetersSpecial Panel MetersSpecial Panel Meters
LED-Switch Position Indicator for Direct Voltage and Alternating Voltage 45...65 Hz
Front frame gloss black
Technical DataTechnical DataTechnical DataTechnical DataTechnical Data
Front Dimensions mm 25 x 25 ∅ 25
Type STQ 1-LED ST 1-LED
Weight approx. (kg) 0,07 0,07
Operating Voltage 300 V 300 V

GMW · Kleinreuther Weg 88 · D-90408 Nürnberg · Tel.: 0911 / 3502-0 · Fax: 0911 / 3502-307 · E-Mail: info@g-mw.de
ST 1-LED
Panel CutoutPanel CutoutPanel CutoutPanel CutoutPanel Cutout
          Max. Terminal Cross Section: 1.5 mm²
Tab Connector for
B2.8-1 DIN 46245 sleeves
32
1
rot grün
Schematic Diagrams for Direct- and Alternating VoltageSchematic Diagrams for Direct- and Alternating VoltageSchematic Diagrams for Direct- and Alternating VoltageSchematic Diagrams for Direct- and Alternating VoltageSchematic Diagrams for Direct- and Alternating Voltage
TypeTypeTypeTypeType STQ 1-LEDSTQ 1-LEDSTQ 1-LEDSTQ 1-LEDSTQ 1-LED ST 1-LEDST 1-LEDST 1-LEDST 1-LEDST 1-LED
Front Dimension mmFront Dimension mmFront Dimension mmFront Dimension mmFront Dimension mm 25 x 2525 x 2525 x 2525 x 2525 x 25 ∅∅∅∅∅ 25 25 25 25 25
1108 BC LED1108 BC LED1108 BC LED1108 BC LED1108 BC LED 1280 BC LED1280 BC LED1280 BC LED1280 BC LED1280 BC LED
Order No.Order No.Order No.Order No.Order No. Order No.Order No.Order No.Order No.Order No.
Direct Voltage:Direct Voltage:Direct Voltage:Direct Voltage:Direct Voltage:
24 V  AC/DC24 V  AC/DC24 V  AC/DC24 V  AC/DC24 V  AC/DC IL824IL824IL824IL824IL824 IL824IL824IL824IL824IL824
48 V  AC/DC48 V  AC/DC48 V  AC/DC48 V  AC/DC48 V  AC/DC IL848IL848IL848IL848IL848 IL848IL848IL848IL848IL848
60 V  AC/DC60 V  AC/DC60 V  AC/DC60 V  AC/DC60 V  AC/DC IL860IL860IL860IL860IL860 IL860IL860IL860IL860IL860
110 V  AC/DC110 V  AC/DC110 V  AC/DC110 V  AC/DC110 V  AC/DC IL811IL811IL811IL811IL811 IL811IL811IL811IL811IL811
125 V  AC/DC125 V  AC/DC125 V  AC/DC125 V  AC/DC125 V  AC/DC IL812IL812IL812IL812IL812 IL812IL812IL812IL812IL812
220/230 V  AC/DC220/230 V  AC/DC220/230 V  AC/DC220/230 V  AC/DC220/230 V  AC/DC IL826IL826IL826IL826IL826 IL826IL826IL826IL826IL826
Movement Variants:Movement Variants:Movement Variants:Movement Variants:Movement Variants:
without parallel load (standard)without parallel load (standard)without parallel load (standard)without parallel load (standard)without parallel load (standard) INH002INH002INH002INH002INH002 INH002INH002INH002INH002INH002
with parallel loadwith parallel loadwith parallel loadwith parallel loadwith parallel load INH001INH001INH001INH001INH001 INH001INH001INH001INH001INH001
Front Plate:Front Plate:Front Plate:Front Plate:Front Plate: